
produse si consumabile motounelte

I.D.: 88028888

Data publicarii	10.10.23	Coduri CPV	42675100-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 717,64 RON - 717,64 RON

Descriere: Autocut=5bucx42,02=210,08lei; Ulei2T1L=3bucx42,02=126,06lei; Rola fir2,4mm=2bucx121,85=243,70lei; Set furtun=2bucx16,81=33,61lei; Arc=2bucx4,20=8,40lei; Lant34d=1bucx84,03lei; Pila=1bucx7,56lei;Sfoara=1bucx4,20lei.
